Spring Break: March 5-9

Time
9:00 - 11:50
10:00 -11:55
10:00 -11:55
12:00 - 1:00

1:00-3:50
1:00-2:30
1:00-2:30
1:00-2:30
2:35-4:30
5:30-8:20
5:00-7:50
8:00-9:30

Time
9:00 - 11:50
9:00-11:50
9:00-10:30

1:00-3:50
1:00-2:55
3:00 - 4:50

3:00- 4:50
5:00-7:50
5:00-6:55
8:00- 9:55

Time
10:00-11:55
1:00-2:30
TBA
TBA

Time
9:00-11:50
1:00-3:50
3:00-4:30
5:00-7:50
5:30-7:30

6:00 —7:55

Course #
CED6912/3
CED6612
CED7132

CED6143
CED7942
CED7972
CED7942
CED7362
CEDG6912
CED7153
CED7942

Course #
CED7143
CED6912/3
CED7972
CED7153
CED7362
CED5612

CEDS5112
CED6143
CED7822
CEDG6612

Course #
CED7822
CED7972

CED7761
CED8721

Course #
CED6813
CED6912/3
CED7972
CED7143
CED5062

CED5112

Richmont Graduate University - School of Counseling

Atlanta Weekly Classes - Spring 2018

Classes Begin: January 8
MLK Holiday: Jan. 15 Good Friday: March 30

Section
10
10
10

10
10
10
11
10
11
10
12

Section
10
12
11
11
11
10

10
11
10
11

Section
11
12

10
10

Section
10
13
13
11
10

11

9.20.17

MONDAY
Course Title
Applied Practicum & Lab
Family Systems Theory
Theodicy and Trauma Counseling
COMMUNITY TIME
Psychopathology
Counseling Internship 1l (MACMHC)
Counseling Internship 11 (MAMFT)
Counseling Internship 1l (MACMHC)
Integrative Theology
Applied Practicum & Lab
Social and Cultural Issues in Counseling
Counseling Internship 1l (MACMHC)
TUESDAY
Course Title
Lifestyle and Career Development
Applied Practicum & Lab
Counseling Internship 11 (MAMFT)
Social and Cultural Issues in Counseling
Integrative Theology

Person of the MFT

Personal and Professional Identity of the
Counselor

Psychopathology

Psychodynamic Theories and
Counseling

Family Systems Theory
WEDNESDAY
Course Title
Psychodynamic Theories & Counseling
Counseling Internship Il (MAMFT)

Research Group I*
Thesis 11*

THURSDAY
Course Title
Cognitive Behavioral Therapy
Applied Practicum & Lab
Counseling Internship 11 (MAMFT)
Lifestyle and Career Development

Introduction to Graduate Writing

Personal and Professional Identity
CMHC

Classes End: April 20

Exam Week: April 23-April 27

Professor
Blackburn
Myers
Sartor

Doverspike
Blackburn
Snyder
Plisco
Mills
Mills
Sutherland
Sutherland

Professor
Wimbley
Blackburn
Snyder
Sutherland
Sartor
Snyder

Myers
Doverspike
Allen
Wheelus

Professor
Allen
Snyder

Plisco
Plisco

Professor
Plisco
Mills
Snyder
Mills
Mead/Wheelus

Myers

Limit
12
30
30

30
10
6
10
30
12
30
10

Limit
30
12

6
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
Limit
30
6

Limit
30
12

6
30
30

30

* Students may register only with permission of the instructor. Meeting times are at the discretion of the instructor.

Room
216
103
225

103
214
216
225
214
214
103
103

Room
103
214
216
103
214
214

225
103
214
103

Room
103
103

214
214

Room
103
214
216
103
216

214



Psychopathology

Live Session via Adobe Connect

N/A CED6143 18 Monday (1/8, 2/5, 3/12, 4/16), 2:00-4:50 pm Smith, R. 15 N/A
Lifestyle and Career Development
Live Session via Adobe Connect
N/A CED7143 18 Tuesday (1/9, 2/13, 3/13, 4/10), 6:30-8:00 pm | Holbrook 15 N/A




