## Richmont Graduate University – School of Counseling Atlanta Weekly Classes – Spring 2018

9.20.17

Classes Begin: January 8 Classes End: April 20

Spring Break: March 5–9 MLK Holiday: Jan. 15 Good Friday: March 30 Exam Week: April 23-April 27

MONDAY
--------

WONDAT											
Time	Course #	Section	Course Title	Professor	Limit	Room					
9:00 - 11:50	CED6912/3	10	Applied Practicum & Lab	Blackburn	12	216					
10:00 -11:55	CED6612	10	Family Systems Theory	Myers	30	103					
10:00 -11:55	CED7132	10	Theodicy and Trauma Counseling	Sartor	30	225					
12:00 - 1:00			COMMUNITY TIME								
1:00-3:50	CED6143	10	Psychopathology	Doverspike	30	103					
1:00-2:30	CED7942	10	Counseling Internship II (MACMHC)	Blackburn	10	214					
1:00-2:30	CED7972	10	Counseling Internship II (MAMFT)	Snyder	6	216					
1:00-2:30	CED7942	11	Counseling Internship II (MACMHC)	Plisco	10	225					
2:35-4:30	CED7362	10	Integrative Theology	Mills	30	214					
5:30-8:20	CED6912	11	Applied Practicum & Lab	Mills	12	214					
5:00-7:50	CED7153	10	Social and Cultural Issues in Counseling	Sutherland	30	103					
8:00-9:30	CED7942	12	Counseling Internship II (MACMHC)	Sutherland	10	103					
			TUESDAY								
Time	Course #	Section	Course Title	Professor	Limit	Room					
9:00 - 11:50	CED7143	10	Lifestyle and Career Development	Wimbley	30	103					
9:00-11:50	CED6912/3	12	Applied Practicum & Lab	Blackburn	12	214					
9:00-10:30	CED7972	11	Counseling Internship II (MAMFT)	Snyder	6	216					
1:00-3:50	CED7153	11	Social and Cultural Issues in Counseling	Sutherland	30	103					
1:00-2:55	CED7362	11	Integrative Theology	Sartor	30	214					
3:00-4:50	CED5612	10	Person of the MFT	Snyder	30	214					
3:00- 4:50	CED5112	10	Personal and Professional Identity of the Counselor	Myers	30	225					
5:00-7:50	CED6143	11	Psychopathology	Doverspike	30	103					
5:00-6:55	CED7822	10	Psychodynamic Theories and Counseling	Allen	30	214					
8:00-9:55	CED6612	11	Family Systems Theory	Wheelus	30	103					
WEDNESDAY											
Time	Course #	Section	Course Title	Professor	Limit	Room					
10:00-11:55	CED7822	11	Psychodynamic Theories & Counseling	Allen	30	103					
1:00-2:30	CED7972	12	Counseling Internship II (MAMFT)	Snyder	6	103					
TBA	CED7761	10	Research Group I*	Plisco		214					
TBA	CED8721	10	Thesis II*	Plisco		214					
THURSDAY											
Time	Course #	Section	Course Title	Professor	Limit	Room					
9:00–11:50	CED6813	10	Cognitive Behavioral Therapy	Plisco	30	103					
1:00–3:50	CED6912/3	13	Applied Practicum & Lab	Mills	12	214					
3:00-4:30	CED7972	13	Counseling Internship II (MAMFT)	Snyder	6	216					
5:00-7:50	CED7143	11	Lifestyle and Career Development	Mills	30	103					
5:30-7:30	CED5062	10	Introduction to Graduate Writing	Mead/Wheelus	30	216					
6:00 – 7:55	CED5112	11	Personal and Professional Identity CMHC	Myers	30	214					

<sup>\*</sup> Students may register only with permission of the instructor. Meeting times are at the discretion of the instructor.

ONLINE COURSES											
Time	Course #	Section	Course Title	Professor	Limit	Room					
			Psychopathology								
			Live Session via Adobe Connect								
N/A	CED6143	18	Monday (1/8, 2/5, 3/12, 4/16), 2:00-4:50 pm	Smith, R.	15	N/A					
			Lifestyle and Career Development								
			Live Session via Adobe Connect								
N/A	CED7143	18	Tuesday (1/9, 2/13, 3/13, 4/10), 6:30-8:00 pm	Holbrook	15	N/A					